ACOUSTIC QUADS™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Fixture Type Fixture Code Quantities
1 DESCRIPTION
These ACOUSTIC panels are non illuminated and are designed to help absorb the sounds associated with exposed concrete floors,
unfinished ceilings, low ceillings and large windows. The use of these panels help the overall well being of those impacted by their
environment. Used inconjunction with the fixtures we offer with acoustic panels to create a statement within any space.
2 OPTICS & FEATURES
Acoustic
3 GENERAL SPECIFICATION
NRC RATING
0.80
FIRE RATING
ASTM E84-2018 Class A.
MATERIAL
100% recycled polyester fiber (PET).
THICKNESS
12mm (0.5")
SEISMIC BRACING
Seismic bracing kits are available to meet compliance
requirements. Consult the factory for details.
ACOUSTIC PANEL MAINTENANCE
Durable and easy to maintain. Dust regularly and clean marks
with mild detergent, rinse, and blot.
Page 1 of 4
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 6, 2025
4 DESIGN OPTIONS
TRIM FINISH
White Black
Metallic -
Textured
Silver
Metallic -
Textured
Gold Metallic
- Textured
Wood grain
- Light
Cherry ¹
Wood grain
- Dark
Walnut ¹
Wood grain
- White Oak
¹
Midnight Bue
Metallic -
Textured
Copper
Metallic
Charcoal
Metallic -
Textured
Bronze
Metallic -
Textured
Champaign
Metallic
Red Metallic
- Textured
¹ Wood grain finishes may incur longer lead times and setup charges. Consult factory for details.
ACOUSTIC PANEL COLOR
Citrus White Red Coffee Light Gray Apple Green Blue Sesame
Gray
Black
Navy Peony Pure Red Cloudburst Douglas Fir Oak
Acoustic panels on quads exceeding 48" on the shorter side will have one seam. All other dimensions will be seamless.
Other finishes available. Contact factory.
ACOUSTIC QUADS™ - SUSPENDED NON-ILLUMINATED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 2 of 4
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 6, 2025
5 HOW TO ORDER
1. SIZE
TRIQ1P02 24" Sq TRIQ1P03 36" Sq TRIQ1P04 48" Sq TRIQ1P08 36"x24"
TRIQ1P09 48"x24" TRIQ1P10 48"x36" TRIQ1P11 60"x24" TRIQ1P12 60"x36"
TRIQ1P13 60"x48" TRIQ1P14 72"x24" TRIQ1P15 72"x36" TRIQ1P16 72"x48"
TRIQ1P18 84"x24" TRIQ1P19 84"x36" TRIQ1P20 84"x48"
Volume Discounts are available on all acoustic products, contact the factory for a quote
2. TRIM DEPTH
TRIM1 Trim - 1" TRIM2 Trim - 2" TRIM4 Trim - 4"
3. TRIM FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA27 Wood grain - Light Cherry ¹ FA28 Wood grain - Dark Walnut ¹ FA30 Wood grain - White Oak ¹ FA44 Midnight Bue Metallic -
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured FA52 Champaign Metallic
FA53 Red Metallic - Textured
¹ Wood grain finishes may incur longer lead times and setup charges. Consult factory for details.
4. ACOUSTIC PANEL COLOR
AP02 Citrus AP04 White AP08 Red Coffee AP11 Light Gray
AP13 Apple Green AP22 Blue AP26 Sesame Gray AP27 Black
AP47 Navy Peony AP60 Pure Red AP73 Cloudburst AP89 Douglas Fir
APW01 Oak
Acoustic panels on quads exceeding 48" on the shorter side will have one seam. All other dimensions will be seamless.
Other finishes available. Contact factory.
5. SUSPENSION
S1 Vertical mount
ACOUSTIC QUADS™ - SUSPENDED NON-ILLUMINATED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 4
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 6, 2025
6 TECHNICAL DATA
SIZE
Volume Discounts are available on all acoustic products, contact the factory for a quote
Code TRIQ1P02 TRIQ1P03 TRIQ1P04 TRIQ1P08 TRIQ1P09 TRIQ1P10
Size 24" Sq 36" Sq 48" Sq 36"x24" 48"x24" 48"x36"
Code TRIQ1P11 TRIQ1P12 TRIQ1P13 TRIQ1P14 TRIQ1P15 TRIQ1P16
Size 60"x24" 60"x36" 60"x48" 72"x24" 72"x36" 72"x48"
Code TRIQ1P18 TRIQ1P19 TRIQ1P20
Size 84"x24" 84"x36" 84"x48"
ACOUSTIC QUADS™ - SUSPENDED NON-ILLUMINATED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 4 of 4
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 6, 2025